1
COMPLETE SYSTEMS
LIQUID PHASE
PART
DESCRIPTION NUMBER
PRS-14-9-2-C 4101
PRS-14-9-2-S 4102
PRS-14-6-3-C 4103

DISCONTINUED
LIQUID PHASE SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SYSTEM HEIGHT
SRS-20-13-2-C 2001 27¹⁄₂”
SRS-20-13-2-S 2002 27¹⁄₂”
SRS-20-12-2-C 2003 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-20-12-2-S 2004 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-20-11-2-C 2005 23⁷⁄₁₆”
SRS-20-11-2-S 2006 23⁷⁄₁₆”
SRS-20-9-3-C 2007 28¹⁄₈”
SRS-20-9-3-S 2008 28¹⁄₈”
SRS-20-8-3-C 2009 25”
SRS-20-8-3-S 2010 25”
SRS-20-7-3.75-C 2011 26³⁄₄”
SRS-20-7-3.75-S 2012 26³⁄₄”
SRS-20-6-3.75-C 2013 23”
SRS-20-6-3.75-S 2014 23”
VAPOR PHASE SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SYSTEM HEIGHT
SRS-20-10-2-C 2015 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-20-10-2-S 2016 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-20-9-2-C 2017 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-20-9-2-S 2018 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-20-7-3-C 2019 26”
SRS-20-7-3-S 2020 26”
SRS-20-6-3-C 2021 25”
SRS-20-6-3-S 2022 25”
SRS-20-5-3.75-C 2023 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-20-5-3.75-S 2024 25¹⁄₄”
-EXAMPLE OF DESCRIPTION-
SRS - 20 - 12 - 2 - C - 81
Number of Cell Openings:
100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25, etc.Type of Box:
C - Cardboard  S - Stainless Steel
A - Aluminum  P - Plastic (soon available)
Number of
Boxes per Rack
Height
of Box
Inside Diameter of Unit into
which Racks are fitted
SRS – Square Rack System
20” LIQUID NITROGEN FREEZER RACKS
COMPLETE RACK SYSTEMS FOR 20 INCH DIAMETER CONTAINERS
Complete system consists of (7) square racks constructed entirely from stainless steel. All systems include choice of
durable cardboard, lightweight aluminum, stainless steel or plastic boxes (soon available). Each system also includes choice
of cell dividers; 100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25. All systems are available for either liquid phase or vapor phase storage.
All racks include locking rods.  Custom racks available upon request.
5
NOTES:  1. All vapor phase systems include vapor platforms.       2. Specify divider size when ordering racks.
6
LIQUID PHASE SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SYSTEM HEIGHT
SRS-31-13-2-C 3101 27¹⁄₂”
SRS-31-13-2-S 3102 27¹⁄₂”
SRS-31-12-2-C 3103 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-31-12-2-S 3104 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-31-11-2-C 3105 23⁷⁄₁₆”
SRS-31-11-2-S 3106 23⁷⁄₁₆”
SRS-31-9-3-C 3107 28¹⁄₈”
SRS-31-9-3-S 3108 28¹⁄₈”
SRS-31-8-3-C 3109 25”
SRS-31-8-3-S 3110 25”
SRS-31-7-3.75-C 3111 26³⁄₄”
SRS-31-7-3.75-S 3112 26³⁄₄”
SRS-31-6-3.75-C 3113 23”
SRS-31-6-3.75-S 3114 23”
VAPOR PHASE SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SYSTEM HEIGHT
SRS-31-10-2-C 3115 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-31-10-2-S 3116 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-31-9-2-C 3117 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-31-9-2-S 3118 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-31-7-3-C 3119 26”
SRS-31-7-3-S 3120 26”
SRS-31-6-3-C 3121 25”
SRS-31-6-3-S 3122 25”
SRS-31-5-3.75-C 3123 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-31-5-3.75-S 3124 25¹⁄₄”
-EXAMPLE OF DESCRIPTION-
SRS - 31 - 12 - 2 - C - 81
Number of Cell Openings:
100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25, etc.Type of Box:
C - Cardboard  S - Stainless Steel
A - Aluminum  P - Plastic (soon available)
Number of
Boxes per Rack
Height
of Box
Inside Diameter of Unit into
which Racks are fitted
SRS – Square Rack System
31” LIQUID NITROGEN FREEZER RACKS
COMPLETE RACK SYSTEMS FOR 31 INCH DIAMETER CONTAINERS
Complete system consists of (17) square racks constructed entirely from stainless steel. All systems include choice of
durable cardboard, lightweight aluminum, stainless steel or plastic boxes (soon available). Each system also includes choice
of cell dividers; 100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25. All systems are available for either liquid phase or vapor phase storage.
All racks include locking rods.  Custom racks available upon request.
NOTES:  1. All vapor phase systems include vapor platforms.       2. Specify divider size when ordering racks.
LIQUID PHASE SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SYSTEM HEIGHT
SRS-39-13-2-C 3301 27¹⁄₂”
SRS-39-13-2-S 3302 27¹⁄₂”
SRS-39-12-2-C 3303 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-39-12-2-S 3304 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-39-11-2-C 3305 23⁷⁄₁₆”
SRS-39-11-2-S 3306 23⁷⁄₁₆”
SRS-39-9-3-C 3307 28¹⁄₈”
SRS-39-9-3-S 3308 28¹⁄₈”
SRS-39-8-3-C 3309 25”
SRS-39-8-3-S 3310 25”
SRS-39-7-3.75-C 3311 26³⁄₄”
SRS-39-7-3.75-S 3312 26³⁄₄”
SRS-39-6-3.75-C 3313 23”
SRS-39-6-3.75-S 3314 23”
VAPOR PHASE SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER SYSTEM HEIGHT
SRS-39-10-2-C 3315 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-39-10-2-S 3316 25¹⁄₂”
SRS-39-9-2-C 3317 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-39-9-2-S 3318 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-39-7-3-C 3319 26”
SRS-39-7-3-S 3320 26”
SRS-39-6-3-C 3321 25”
SRS-39-6-3-S 3322 25”
SRS-39-5-3.75-C 3323 25¹⁄₄”
SRS-39-5-3.75-S 3324 25¹⁄₄”
-EXAMPLE OF DESCRIPTION-
SRS - 39 - 12 - 2 - C - 81
Number of Cell Openings:
100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25, etc.Type of Box:
C - Cardboard  S - Stainless Steel
A - Aluminum  P - Plastic (soon available)
Number of
Boxes per Rack
Height
of Box
Inside Diameter of Unit into
which Racks are fitted
SRS – Square Rack System
39” LIQUID NITROGEN FREEZER RACKS
COMPLETE RACK SYSTEMS FOR 39 INCH DIAMETER CONTAINERS
Complete system consists of (28) square racks constructed entirely from stainless steel. All systems include choice of
durable cardboard, lightweight aluminum, stainless steel or plastic boxes (soon available). Each system also includes choice
of cell dividers; 100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25. All systems are available for either liquid phase or vapor phase storage.
All racks include locking rods.  Custom racks available upon request.
7
NOTES:  1. All vapor phase systems include vapor platforms.       2. Specify divider size when ordering racks.
STANDARD RACKS
COMPLETE
PART RACK HEIGHT
DESCRIPTION NUMBER CAPACITY STANDARD OPTIONAL
SRC-13-2-C 1101 (13) Boxes 27¹⁄₂” 28¹⁄₂”